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Residual Distillate Biofuel <30 Biofuel >30 Methanol LNG

1 ALLI 0786A 3331 100 13228354 Conventional 

2 AMALTHEA 2807I 7999 100 13477452 Conventional 

3 AQUA 6 0677F 6510 250 L30EC502000 Conventional 

4 AQUA-TERRA 7 0805A 6500 250 L90A1B02000 Conventional 

5 ARTEMIS 0888D 6500 100 12103155 Conventional 

6 ARUNDINA 0851E 5540 250 T911AF02000 Conventional 

7 AVON 0585J 7376 250 RB00FC02000 Conventional 

8 BAYAN 0633D 3869 100 k502FB02000 Conventional 

9 BEE 3 1313F 239 10 X41C6802000 Conventional 

10 BONITA 0749G 286 2 13250274 Conventional 

11 BOONTEK 0835C 5540 100 X9044502000 Conventional 

12 BRASSAVOLA 0834E 6651 NA NA Conventional 

13 BRUE 8899C 4276 250 JB0D6002000 Conventional 

14 CALISTA 0750J 283 2 13248453 Conventional 

15 CALLISTO 0571J 6956 250 K60C4E02000 Conventional 

16 CHLOE 0775F 6,508 100 J90A7702000 Conventional 

17 CHWNTEK 5 0644Z 6,762 100 12099735 Conventional 

18 CLOVER 0793D 99 0.1 13237863 Conventional 

19 CNC 5 1122B 197 2 14485411 Conventional 

20 CNC 7 0576A 597 25 P2044F02000 Conventional 

21 COMO 0634B 3,861 100 K30D4502000 Conventional 

22 CONGO 1992D 4,480 250 L80F5A02000  Conventional 

23 CROWN FORTUNE 0601F 2,984 100 K40E8702000 Conventional 

24 CSM 0748I 284 2 13253196 Conventional 

25 CSM 1 0702J 603 2 13246946 Conventional 

26 CSM 2 0779I 190 0.5 13238246 Conventional 

27 CSM TAURUS 8733D 3,718 250 S20B8D02000 Conventional 

28 CSM VIPER 8893D 2,230 50 W902DC02000 IMO Type 2

29 CSM WYVERN 8633H 2,980 100 WA130A02000 Conventional 

30 DAVINA 0780B 1,868 50 13252376 Conventional 

31 DEBONAIR 0706C 5,582 100 13115255 Conventional 

32 DECORUM 0707A 5,574 100 12122947 Conventional 

33 DELPHINE 0716J 5,564 250 L6058F02000 Conventional 

34 DEMURE 8388F 5,542 100 12074303 Conventional 

35 DESNA 3838D 4,459 250 J3099202000 Conventional 

36 DILIGENCE 8181F 5,021 250 V4165B02000 Conventional 

37 DOUBLE HAPPINESS 0936H 4,999 200 12128105 Conventional 

38 DRINA 0787Z 978 50 12117461 Conventional 

39 EAGER 0627Z 9,480 600 N9039002000 Conventional 

40 ELBE 0762D 978 50 12116073 Conventional 

41 EMISSARY 0694F 7,997 250 LC076A02000 Conventional 

42 EMMA COSULICH 1218J 5,613 250 M706D502000 Conventional 

43 EM NATASHA 0850G 7,999 250 R113DF02000 IMO Type 2

44 EM NIKITA 0849C 7,999 250 R10A1B02000 IMO Type 2

45 EM SHARLOTTE 0858B 7,999 250 X4185D02000 IMO Type 2

46 EM SHONA 0857D 7,998 250 R11A4302000 IMO Type 2

47 ENLIVEN 8828D 1,113 25 P3075E02000 Conventional 

48 ENERGY LUMINA 3068E 7,999 250 V70CF302000 Conventional 

49 EPITOME 3883Z 8,628 100 13248890 Conventional 

50 ESSENCE 3993C 8,613 100 R810BD02000 Conventional 

51 ETERNITY 0855H 3,732 250 VB041D02000 Conventional 

52 FELLOWSHIP 0598B 7,000 250 L102DE02000 Conventional 

53 FERESA 0719E 1,867 150 W5032702000 Conventional 

Product
S/N Bunker Tanker Name DWT MBQ MFM Serial No. Vessel TypeLicense Number (SB)
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54 FLAGSHIP 0628H 7,000 250 L30C6402000 Conventional 

55 FORCE 0798E 239 25 P102A702000 Conventional 

56 FRONTEK 0742Z 2,141 100 N7131502000 Conventional 

57 FUELNG BELLINA 0826D 5,972 NA NA NA

58 FUELNG VENOSA 841H 12,351 NA NA NA

59 GLORY 0556G 599 25 P2045002000 Conventional 

60 GLORIA 8088G 7,998 250 X5166E02000 IMO Type 2

61 GLOVER 0696B 7,006 100 13305173 Conventional 

62 GOLDEN ANTARES 0945G 5,997 250 W509DA02000 IMO Type 2

63 GOLDEN ARANDA 0687C 1,974 150 NB0D7102000 Conventional 

64 GOLDEN PIONEER 9100E 3,630 150 K5030D02000 Conventional 

65 GOLDEN SIRIUS 0993G 7,996 100 W50A2E02000 IMO Type 2

66 GOODTRANS 1 0843D 7,992 100 13448536 Conventional 

67 GRAZIA COSULICH 7777J 4,998 100 L2067002000 Conventional 

68 HAI SOON 1 1111G 4,261 100 K6056302000   Conventional 

69 HAI SOON 2 2222D 4,243 100 K6056A02000 Conventional 

70 HAI SOON 3 8888Z 4,259 100 K60C2802000     Conventional 

71 HAI SOON 16 1616Z 4,288 100 K5090702000 Conventional 

72 HAI SOON 32 0674A 6,542 100 K60C2902000 Conventional 

73 HAI SOON 33 3333A 4,255 100 L50A0202000 Conventional 

74 HAI YIN I 0717I 902 25 P4142902000 Conventional 

75 HANTEK 3 0657A 6,775 250 J90A7802000 Conventional 

76 HENG SHENG 7717B 6,695 250 W902C802000 Conventional 

77 HOETEK 19 0819A 1,977 100 P103B002000 Conventional 

78 HUMBER 0909J 4,476 250 J3077A02000 Conventional 

79 HY AMBER 0759D 979 100 13264418 Conventional 

80 INDUS 0654G 6,300 100 12096038 Conventional 

81 INFINITY 0899Z 4,223 100 J6057802000 Conventional 

82 ISANDA 0617B 8,679 100 M5013F02000 Conventional 

83 ISSELIA 0591E 8,679 250 12122376 Conventional 

84 JASMINE 0772A 163 0.1 13261292 Conventional 

85 JUMA 0803E 4,211 250 13113314 Conventional 

86 KAI EI MARU 15 1515E 6,863 250 W509D802000 Conventional 

87 KAI EI MARU 8 8889F 6,857 250 LB088D02000 Conventional 

88 KANTEK 2 0614H 6,200 100 12123785 Conventional 

89 KARA 0852C 4,076 100 13643899 IMO Type 2

90 KHATIM 0777B 3,331 100 13265837 Conventional 

91 KIMTEK 1 0605I 6,200 100 12114102 Conventional 

92 KOSMOS CITRINE 0711Z 6,941 250 H90F7D02000 Conventional 

93 KOSMOS LILY 0690C 639 25 N90FEA02000 Conventional 

94 LAUREL 0607E 8,356 100 LB094302000 Conventional 

95 LIBERTY 29 0836A 1,787 50 S70B9102000 Conventional 

96 LIBERTY 88 0797G 503 25 N813C302000 Conventional 

97 LIBRA 0660A 2,798 100 L9146502000 Conventional 

98 LUISELLA COSULICH 0838H 3,970 250 K502F402000 Conventional 

99 LUMINOUS 0619I 2,814 100 P10D4402000 Conventional 

100 MAESTRO 3113D 8,500 100 12099618 Conventional 

101 MAJESTY 3223H 8,623 100 13115900 Conventional 

102 MAJULAH SIRIUS 0900G 778 50 12167758 Conventional 

103 MAPLE 845J 4,097 100 13584560 IMO Type 2

104 MARINE AZURE 8826H 7,990 250 X11E3502000 IMO Type 2

105 MARINE BLUE 8862D 7,990 250 X1208F02000 IMO Type 2

106 MARINE DYNAMO 8989B 8,270 250 HA046B02000 Conventional 
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107 MARINE FUTURE 8886A 7,990 250 V60DBF02000 IMO Type 2

108 MARINE GAIA 0736E 7,014 100 12113067 Conventional 

109 MARINE GINZA 8882I 7,990 250 VC025B02000 IMO Type 2

110 MARINE JEWEL 0635J 8,649 100 L5103D02000 Conventional 

111 MARINE ORACLE 9333D 4,708 250 K310D402000 Conventional 

100 L5103C02000 Conventional 

250 K9052F02000 Conventional 

113 MARINE PARADE 2031J 7,999 250 L812C302000 Conventional 

114 MARINE QUEENIE 8833J 6,517 100 F312BC02000 Conventional 

115 MARINE ROSE 0933C 6,495 100 M5126502000 Conventional 

116 MARINE SELENA 9033E 6,534 100 M6023F02000 Conventional 

117 MARINE TINA 0883C 6,538 250 M607EA0200 Conventional 

118 MARINE VICKY 3133I 8,138 250 W11C7802000 Conventional 

119 MARINE YANGTZE 0823Z 6,685 100 13245179 Conventional 

120 MARINE ZAMBEZI 0812D 6,648 200 12136968 Conventional 

121 MARLIN DUA 0751I 4,594 100 12089099 Conventional 

122 MARLIN SATU 0744F 4,622 100 12122314 Conventional 

123 MARLIN TIGA 0769A 4,565 100 12122362 Conventional 

124 MARMORIS 0802G 1,999 100 L601D402000 Conventional 

125 MARTA COSULICH 1857Z 7,990 250 V90BF202000 IMO Type 2

126 MERLION 8 0562A 5,101 100 12130055 Conventional 

127 MERLION 20 0668G 1,974 50 12114949 Conventional 

128 MERLION 21 0669E 1,991 50 12116342 Conventional 

129 MERLION 23 0688A 1,993 50 12124088 Conventional 

130 MERLION 25 0729B 2,131 50 13157374 Conventional 

131 MERLION 27 0756Z 2,151 50 12121938 Conventional 

132 MERLION 28 0758F 2,151 50 12123813 Conventional 

133 MERLION 30 0788H 473 25 N60FB802000 Conventional 

134 MERLION 31 0799C 500 25 N60FA402000 Conventional 

135 MULAN 0784E 200 0.1 13264278 Conventional 

136 NEPAMORA 0737C 5,600 250 L30C6502000 Conventional 

137 NEW NAVIGATOR 2 0670I 4,711 250 JB0D6102000 Conventional 

138 NEW NAVIGATOR 3 0658Z 4,711 100 KB121A02000 Conventional 

139 ODETTE EXCELLENCE 1689E 2,980 100 TC111C02000 Conventional 

140 ODETTE OASIS 3588A 6,700 250 V708A202000 Conventional 

141 OIGAWA 0610E 7,340 250 H90F6702000 Conventional 

142 ORACLE 0637G 9,338 100 M10F5A02000 Conventional 

143 ORCHID 0773Z 163 0.1 13261009 Conventional 

144 PACIFIC FAITH 0611C 6,942 250 K40D8902000 Conventional 

145 PACIFIC HONOUR 0735G 4,785 250 v4165402000 Conventional 

146 PACIFIC PRIDE 0594Z 598 50 P2032C02000 Conventional 

147 PACIFIC SINCERE 0699G 4,301 250 JB0D5F02000 Conventional 

148 PACIFIC SPIRIT 0597D 6,942 250 J5109F02000 Conventional 

149 PALMSTONE 0781J 260 10 P2153C02000 Conventional 

150 PARMELIA I 0811F 1,639 100 P5189302000 Conventional 

151 PEARL LAVENDER 3118E 6,786 250 W509D302000 IMO Type 2

152 PEARL LAUREL 3128B 6,790 250 W509D502000 Imo Type 2

153 PEARL LEGACY 3101J 6,795 250 VB0BA002000 IMO Type 2

154 PEARL LEGEND 3123A 6,788 250 W509D402000 IMO Type 2

155 PEARL LILY 3111H 6,779 250 W509D202000 IMO Type 2

156 PEARL LEGO 3138Z 6,813 250 W509D102000 IMO Type 2

157 PEARL MELODY 1011J 7,996 250 P90E2202000 Conventional 

158 PEONY 0785C 200 0.1 13265026 Conventional 

4,993112 MARINE PAMELA 0709H
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159 PERL 0667I 7,439 250 K9060402000 Conventional 

160 PETRO ASIA 0741A 4,791 2\50 L20A2602000 Conventional 

161 PUFFIN THREE 0645H 5,646 250 K702EF02000 Conventional 

162 RADIANCE 0613Z 2,814 100 L2123402000 Conventional 

163 ROIELLA 9999E 4,988 250 W902DF02000 Conventional 

164 ROSE 0804C 99 0.1 13238244 Conventional 

165 RUTH 0833G 4,247 250 J3032002000 Conventional 

166 SALAMAH 8898E 2,958 100 13202247 Conventional 

167 SEA ABUNDANCE 0770E 4,424 100 K9052902000 Conventional 

168 SEA BOUNTIFUL 0795J 4,235 250 13126220 Conventional 

169 SEA BRILLIANCE 0814J 6,989 250 12137470 Conventional 

170 SEA DIGNITY 0825F 803 50 L7067402000 Conventional 

171 SEA DILIGENCE 0801I 4,233 250 13113214 Conventional 

172 SEA ENDURANCE 1238E 3,578 100 J3099302000 Conventional 

173 SEA FORTITUDE 0800J 978 100 12120632 Conventional 

174 SEA HARVEST 8118B 4,402 100 K30C9202000 Conventional 

175 SEA LONGEVITY 0771C 4,411 100 K9052A02000 Conventional 

176 SEA LOYALTY 0765I 3,987 250 13118594 Conventional 

177 SEA PROSPERITY 5115A 4,421 250 J6093802000 Conventional 

178 SEA RELIANCE 0579F 4,999 100 12113661 Conventional 

179 SEA SERENITY 0708Z 6,964 100 K5079402000 Conventional 

180 SEA SOLIDARITY 1002A 2,950 100 L102DF02000 Conventional 

181 SEA UNITY 0655E 9,106 100 J501A302000 Conventional 

182 SEVERN 0867A 1,615 150 14447195 Conventional 

183 SHOREA 0866C 4,387 100 X118F502000 Conventional 

184 SINCERITY 0685G 5,683 250 12099413 Conventional 

185 SOPHIA 8080A 7,999 250 W509D902000 IMO Type 2

186 SPRING FORTUNE 0577Z 7,496 250 K800C002000 Conventional 

187 STAR 2 0721G 805 50 P20DC402000 Conventional 

188 STAR QUEST 0629F 5,618 250 L50A0302000 Conventional 

189 STRAITS ABUNDANCE 8880B 7,000 250 K501C202000 Conventional 

190 STRAITS BRILLIANCE 8868C 3,606 250 KA062202000 Conventional 

191 STRAITS ETERNITY 8800D 800 50 12145318 Conventional 

192 STRAITS GRACIOUS 8878J 5,518 250 L3050B02000 Conventional 

193 STRAITS HARMONY 8000C 2,960 250 K30D4402000 Conventional 

194 STRAITS INTEGRITY 8858F 6,020 100 12120183 Conventional 

195 STRAITS JUBILANT 8883G 7,203 100 12126898 Conventional 

196 STRAITS MUNIFICENT 8877B 3,911 50 12130323 Conventional 

197 STRAITS NOMURA 8866G 8,722 250 JB045E02000 Conventional 

198 STRAITS ORACLE 8836E 3,941 100 J50FA102000 Conventional 

199 SYNERGY 0778J 507 25 P316BF02000 Conventional 

200 THAMES 0680F 7,420 250 P5177602000 Conventional 

201 TICO CAPRICORN 0972D 1,124 50 E100BD02000 Conventional 

202 TITANIA 2808G 7,999 100 13493949 Conventional 

203 TRINITY 0712H 2,240 100 L812C902000 Conventional 

204 UNI SUPPLY 1 0796I 507 25 N813C202000 Conventional 

205 VANDA ADVENTURE 0766G 6,989 200 12134069 Conventional 

206 VANDA SUCCESS 0704G 7,008 250 L2067A02000 Conventional 

207 VENUS 0764J 6,985 100 12088611 Conventional 

208 VITALITY 0730F 5,702 250 H90F7E02000 Conventional 

209 WEITEK 18 0815I 1,987 100 P101D502000 Conventional 

210 WISDOM 0683J 3,610 150 M706BB02000 Conventional 

211 ZAFER 0722E 3,941 100 K60C2702000 Conventional 
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Product
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212 ZALE 0848E 2,523 100 13692318 Conventional 

213 ZEMIRA 0584B 3,876 100 12124168 Conventional 

214 ZEVIROUS 3120G 2,523 100 13691466 Conventional 

215 ZMAGA 0720I 4,784 250 K5079502000 Conventional 

216 ZOEY 0856F 2,523 100 W902DD02000 Conventional 

Bunker Tanker License Number (SB) DWT

1 BEE 1 1818I 104

2 CNC 6 1919C 104

3 GARENE I 3288B 127

4 GARENE II 3338B 127
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